Pos Race #
13
2 116
378
4 1969
553
61
7 132
8 89
92
10 20
11 450
12 88
13 113
14 104
15 83
16 25
17 68
18 59
19 42
20 50
21 55
22 65
23 130
24 383

Average Variance

Driver
JAMES AULD
IAN WILD
TR/MH

RUARDIAH HART

GM & PA
DAN WILSON

ELLIOT / DANNY JONES

ANDREW ROY

ROB & PETE BROWN
PETE / ROB BROWN

RICH BUTCHER
TIM EVANS
PAUL TARRY

DAVE SHOEMARK
GRAHAM RAWLINGS
TERRY CLIFFORD
MICK GLEADOW
CALLUM SWINCHATT
BOBBY WRIGHT
JAMES GRIFFEN

ALAN LLOYD

ALAN / FORD SKIPP

COLIN CHILD

IAN ARMITAGE

Variance

Wild Bunch

0.09493
0.102666667
0.310666667

0.3472
0.427233333
0.0087
0.07965
0.11535
0.1176
0.1548
0.3027
0.3092
0.3574
0.52485
0.0157
0.0363
0.0715
0.09
0.2353
0.2664
0.3069
0.9461
1.5125
2.4088

Runs
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07/07/2024 17:21
Best RT

0.0250 JAMES AULD

uickest ET
E.T. Driver

7.8969 ALAN LLOYD

Closest to Dial-in

0.0002 DAN WILSON

Fastest MPH

164.27 ALAN LLOYD



